12 Each share of Netcompany has a nominal value of DKK 1.

  Page 9 of 10

Netcompany Group A/S   CVR no. 39 48 89 14   Grønningen 17   DK-1270 København K
phone: +45 70131440   info@netcompany.com   www.netcompany.com

of Netcompany. Prior to the IPO Reorganisation, the Company had no material assets or liabilities
and did not conduct any operating activities.

The table in the section below on “Ownership Structure” sets out the shareholdings in the Company
after the IPO Reorganisation carried out today and before completion of the Offering.

4. OWNERSHIP STRUCTURE

The table below sets forth the ownership percentages in the Company (i) after the IPO
Reorganisation carried out today and before completion of the Offering and (ii) immediately
following completion of the Offering assuming the Overallotment Option is exercised in full.

Shares owned after the IPO
Reorganisation and before
completion of the Offering

Shares owned after
completion of the Offering

assuming the Overallotment
Option is exercised in full

Shareholder
Number of

Shares %
Number of

Shares %
Significant Shareholders .....  22,105,624 44.21% 10,263,381 20.53%
André Rogaczewski Holding II ApS(1) .....  1,699,122 3.40% - -
Holdingselskabet Claus Jørgensen II ApS(2) 1,699,122 3.40% - -
AC NC Holding ApS(3) .....  5,097,364 10.19% 5,097,364 10.19%
Carsten Gomard Holding ApS(4) .....  2,198,620 4.40% 1,319,172 2.64%
NC NorthCo AB(5) .....  3,793,085 7.59% 2,275,851 4.55%
Danica Pension, Livsforsikringsaktieselskab(6) 2,241,504 4.48% 1,344,902 2.69%
MIP Participants and Employee

Shareholders(7)  .....  11,165,559 22.33% 6,699,330 13.40%

New shareholders .....  - - 23,000,000 46.00%
The Company (treasury shares) .....  - - - -
Total .....  50,000,000 100%  50,000,000 100%

Shares held by the Board of Directors,
Executive Management and the Key
Employee(7)

Board of Directors
Pekka Ala-Pietilä .....  109,373 0.22% 65,624 0.13%
Thomas Broe-Andersen .....  - - - -
Pernille Fabricius  .....  25,039 0.05% 15,023 0.03%
Juha Christensen .....  45,349 0.09% 27,209 0.05%
Bo Rygaard .....  17,005 0.03% 10,203 0.02%
Carsten Gomard .....  2,198,620 4.40% 1,319,172 2.64%

Executive Management(7)
André Rogaczewski .....  4,247,804 8.50% 2,548,682 5.10%
Claus Jørgensen .....  4,247,804 8.50% 2,548,682 5.10%
Thomas Johansen .....  18,140 0.04% 10,884 0.02%

The Key Employee(5)
Gustaf Löfberg .....  3,793,085 7.59% 2,275,851 4.55%
Total, Board of Directors, Executive

Management and the Key Employee ...  14,702,219 29.40% 8,821,330.0 17.64%

  Page 10 of 10

Netcompany Group A/S   CVR no. 39 48 89 14   Grønningen 17   DK-1270 København K
phone: +45 70131440   info@netcompany.com   www.netcompany.com

(1) André Rogaczewski Holding II ApS is the holding company of André Rogaczewski, CEO.
(2) Holdingselskabet Claus Jørgensen II ApS is the holding company of Claus Jørgensen, COO.
(3) AC NC Holding ApS is the joint holding company of André Rogaczewski, CEO and Claus Jørgensen, COO.
(4) Carsten Gomard Holding ApS is the holding company of Carsten Gomard, member of the Board of Directors.
(5) NC NorthCo AB is the holding company of Gustaf Löfberg. Gustaf Löfberg, Country Manager, Denmark, has informed the Company that